12.5/80-15.3 14PR BKT AW 909 142A8 TL

Product-No.: 022564

Technical Information:

Product number

Tyre size

TL/TT

LI/ Sl

PR

Tread

Brand

Recommended rim
Width mm

Outer diameter mm
static radius mm

Rollsize mm

Loadindex kg/at km/h (1)
Loadindex kg/at km/h (2)
Inflation pressure bar
Weight kg

Stud height mm

Volume m3

022564
12.5/80-15.3
TL

142A8

14

AW 909
BKT

9.00

312

889

387

2593

2650 /40 FR
3155/25 FR
4.3
24.48000
8.5

0.17000
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